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No. of Sheep on
April30, April 30,1900. 1901.

Skerman, James, Palmerston N.
Slack, Mrs. 0. S., Palmerston N.
Sly Brothers, Palmerston N.
Small, John, Palmerston N.
Smith, D. L., Palmerston N.
Smith, Edward, Colyton
Smith, R. S., Wairakau, Palmerston N.
Smith, T. J., Woodlands,Colyton
Snow, C, D., Bunnythorpe
Sobye, William, Linton
Sorensen, Berger, Palmerston N.
Sorensen Brothers, Palmerston N
Sorensen, M. P., Bunnythorpe
Sorensen, Sverre, Palmerston N.
Speedy, D. H., Palmerston N.
Stace, A. R., Peach Grove, Palmerston N. ...
Stallard, W. S., Palmerston N.
Standen, Samuel, Palmerston N.
Stevens, Robert, Palmerston IS.
Stubbington,R., Makino
Stubbs,W., Stubfold, Palmerston N.
Sutherland, A. and A., Palmerston N.
Sutherland, Daniel, Makino
Tarnati Ropiha, Oroua Bridge
Tanner, R. and H., Kairanga, Longburn ...
Tanner, Robert, Jackeytown, Longburn
Tattersall, C. E., Palmerston N.
Te Hakaraia, Kakariki, Halcombe
Thebridge, F. A., Halcombe
Thebridge, Francis, Colyton
Thomas, Daniel, Hiwinui
Thomson Brothers, Awahuri
Thompson, F. and E., Feilding
Thorby, F., Stanway
Thornley, F. R., Palmerston N.
Tinning, James, Marton
Towers, J. H., Taonui
Tremewen, Daniel, Makino
Turnbuli, Q-eo., Colyton
Twistleton, F. F., Palmerston N.
Voss, Carl, Halcombe
Voss, Eniil, Halcombe
Voss, M., Longburn
Waldegrave, C. E., Palmerston N.
Waldegrave, H. R., Palmerston N.
Walker, C. W., Palmerston N.
Walker, D. D., Bunnythorpe
Wallis, Lionel, Palmerston N.
Ward, George, sen., Linton
Ward, G. J., Linton
Warne, Charles, Ashhurst
Waters, Alex., Ashhurst
Waugh, W., Paluierston N.
Webber, George, Palmerston N.
Welch, William, Palmerston N.
Welsh, Stephen, Palmerston N.
Wheeler, Gk 0., Stanway
Wheeler, Leslie, Feilding
Whisker, J. T. H., Rongotea
Wiari Rawiri, Halcombe
Williamson, J. C, Ashhurst
Wilson, H. O.j Stanway
Wingate, John, Longburn
Wisclmowsky, Carl, Haloombe
Woodroofe, G. T., Palmerston N.
Wratt, John M., Feilding
Wrightson, B., Glenwood
Young, R. E., Colyton
Younger, Mrs. Jane, Makino

650
449

.84
35

681
1064
1080
399
292
282
184

494
490
384
499
446

'3
2200

43°
656
3'°
85361

660
1069
786
384
362
186

Nil
Nil
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24
76Nil

Nil
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2874
326,318

KIWITEA COUNTY
(In Rangitikei Subdivision}.

Abbie, Albert, Rewa
Abbiss,A J., Waituna West
Ackerman, J. G., Waituna West
Adkins, E. H., Waituna West
Agang, Thos., Pakihikura
Alexander, A. M., Mangaweka
Alford, F. J., Kimbolton
Arndt, R. A. C, Rangiwahia
Arndt, Teadon, Rangiwahia
Atkinson, A. H., Waituna West

31"947

S3
200

116}
586
198

811
1X8
96

1896

432
40

263650
692

Nil
994
197
270
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No. of Sheep on

April 30, April30,
1900. 1901.

Pearson, J. E., Glenwood
Peddie, Thos., Colyton
Pedersen, N., Palmerston N.
Perry, Francis, Palmerston N.
Petersen, H. P., Stanway
Petersen, Jens, Ashhurst
Petersen, Jens, Stanway
Petersen, P., Palmer8ton N.
Pharazyn, G-. N. (Taonui), Feilding
Pharazyn, C, Palmerston N\
Phillips, John, Feilding
Pleasants, O. C, Strathendrie, Halcombe ...
Pleasants, Owen, Colyton
Powell, H., Linton
Power and Bussell, Colyton
Power, W. H., Colyton
Pratt, J.R. F., Palmerston N.
Preston, W. R., Palraerston N.
Pudney, R. L., Colyton
Puklowski,R. & J.,Palmerston N.
Purkiss, James, and Sons, Haleombe
Quarrie, D. M., Halcombe
Quarrie, James, Halcombe
Randolph and Walker, Palmerston N.
Rankin, W., jun.,Linton
Ranson, G. M,, Bunnythorpe
Rasmussen, Peter, Stanway
Rathbone, William, Colyton
Kedmayne, Harold, Stanway
Reed, William, Palmerston N.
Reid, David, Glenwood
Reid, John, Bunnythorpe
Reid, R. M., Stanway
Reid, William, Makino
Relf, S. J., Palmerston N.
Remnant, William, Colyton
Rendall, Archibald, Colyton
Revell, F. H., Palmeraton N.
Rewai te Ruakiri, Halcombe
Reweti Kuti, Kakariki, Halcombe
Richardson, Frederick, Waituna West
Richardson, Mrs. A., Longburn
Richardson, Sydnev R., Longburn
Riddiford, D. G., Burnside, Halcombe
Riddiford, E. J., Kawakawa (Hutt)
Riddiford, E. J., Mungaone, Halcombe
Riddiford, E. J. (Longburn), Hutt
Robbie, J.,Bunnythorpe
Roberts, A. E., Aehhurst
Roberts, R. M. D., Colyton
Rogers, William, Bunnythorpe
Rogers, W. J., Palmerston N.
Roots, Mrs. E. W., Feilding
Rose, John H., Colyton
Row, W. J., Longburn
Rowland, David, Longburn
Rowlands, Ernest, Tokomaru
Rowlands, William, Palmerston N.
Rowling, Thomas, Colyton
Rumble, G. S., Ashhurst
Russell, A. and H., Palmereton N.
Rutherford, D. H., Manson's, Colyton
Rutledge, Alexander, Awahuri
Ryan, M. C, Colyton
Ryman, J. C, Kairanga
Ryman, James, Kairanga
Sandilands, W. A., Feilding
Sanson, Samuel, Awahuri
Sanson, S. J., Awahuri
Saunders, Joseph, Awahuri
Schmidt, J. L., Halcombe
Searle, G., Palm Grove, Aehhurst
Setter, Kaspar, Palmerston N.
Shepherd, S., Colyton
Shere, J. C, Linton
Shortall, Thomas, Colyton
Shute, D. 0., Ashhurst
Silson and Woodhead, Linton
Sinclair, Brothers, Plimmerton
Simpson, G. B., Byker, Colyton
Simpson, John, Lee's Line, Fielding
Simpson, Walter J., Oroua Bridge
Sixtus, E. J. F., Ashhurst
Skerman and Podevin, Palmerston N.
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